
Deconectari programate Riscani - 27.05.2024-02.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-27
08:00:00

2024-05-27
16:00:00

S.USUREI STR.28 IUNIE 1940 NR.24-49, STR.S.LAZO NR.1-39,
STR.LESNAIA NR.1-55, STR.

PT235RS3515F3
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-27
08:30:00

2024-05-27
12:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:168;199;207;209;215
CONSTANTIN STAMATI:6 VALERII CIKALOV:1;14;16;17
SEVCENCO:2;3 LAPUSNEANU:2
PANFILOVA:27;31;33;35;55;63
VIILOR:1;2;14;29;31;41;43;53;57;61;79;83;83A
EMINESCU:4;6;8;21;25;31 TATARBUNAR:1;3 STEFAN CEL
MA

PT680PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-27
09:00:00

2024-05-27
11:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:60-109;
IZVOARELOR:1;3 STEFANCELMARESFANT:109

PT525PL3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-27
12:30:00

2024-05-27
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STEFAN CEL
MARE:8;86;90;94;96;98;106;108;111;112;116;122;126;129;131;1
38;145;151;153;156;157;159;163;178;201;203 VALERII
CIKALOV:4 MAIACOVSCOGO:2;7
OSTROVSCOGO:1;12;13;19 VASILEALEXANDRI:6
ALEXANDRI:4 BRATSCA:3;5;6;13;18 PANFILOVA:17 ALLEX

PT540PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-28
08:00:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

S.USUREI STR.S.KOROLIOV NR.21-66; STR.V.KOMAROV
NR.37-39,

PT235RS3515F2
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-28
08:30:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

S.CORLATENI STR. STEFAN CEL
MARE:9;10;13;15;16;20;25;28;35;37;39;45;61;69
LUCEAFARULUI:16;26 INDEPENDENTEI:17 NEGRUTI:5
GAGARINA:3 ASACHI:5;10 STEFAN CEL MARE:24
CENTRALA:38;48;54;62;65;67;71 VASITINSCHII:3;4;14;27
SADOVEANU:41;43;50;52;54;63;69;71 M

PT561PL9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

S.USUREI STR.28 IUNIE 1940 NR.1-22, STR.S.KOROLIOV
NR.1-20, STR.OZIORNAIA NR.1-19

PT235RS3515F1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-29
08:30:00

2024-05-29
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.
LUCEAFARULUI:1;3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;21
;22;23;24;25
FRUNZA:53;55;57;59;60;61;62;63;64;65;66;67;68;69;70;71;72;73
;74;76 TATARBUNAR:14;16
COGALNICEANU:56;70;72;79;81;85;87;89;93;95;97;99;100;101;
103;105;107;109;111;1

PT745RS352
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-29
12:30:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.
ETERNETETII:10;18;20;22;24;26;30;32;34;36;40;42;44;46;55;57;
59;61;63;69;71;73;77;79;81;83;87;89;91;93;95;97;99;101;103;105;
109;111;113 GRIBOV:66
EMINESCU:47;51;53;55;58;62;65;66;70
EMINESCU:59;60;64;68;72;76;78;80;82 FRUNZA:2;6;29;31

PT19RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-29
16:00:00

2024-05-29
18:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:60-109;
IZVOARELOR:1;3 STEFANCELMARESFANT:109

PT525PL3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-30
08:30:00

2024-05-30
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.
GRIBOV:19;24;25;27;28;29;30;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;41;43;44;45;
46;47;48;49;50;52;53;58;60;62;64
EMINESCU:30;31;33;34;37;38;39;41;42;44;50;52;54;56
EMINESCU:28;29;32;35;40;43;46;48
FRUNZA:9;11;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27

PT1RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-30
12:30:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU:49 EMINESCU:51
BUCURIA:4;5;7 TESTEMITANU:7;8;11;12;13;15;17;24;32
DONICI:2;4;6;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;22;23;24;25;26;28;28
A;30;32;36;38;42 BUCURIA:1;2;3;6;9
BEREZINA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;20;21;2

PT2RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-31
08:30:00

2024-05-31
12:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:3 FLORILOR:69
SOLIDARITETII:2;5;6;8 COSTIN:11 PACII:56 DONICI:4
PROSCURENILOR:36;38;40;44;46;50 ELIBERARII:29;32;34
PRUTULUI:1-15

PT330CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-31
12:30:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. PROSCURENILOR:22;24;28;30;32
ELIBERARII:1;3;5;6;7;8;9;10;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;2
4;25;26;27;28;30 SLAVEANSCAIA:1-10; STR.NABEREJNAIA
NR.4-36; STR.

PT323CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


